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grafivhasansau e nNanyIAN 2548
A swey  [tBnsinlugnd tineitdnne]  luadh L % vhehs AUSpillway
{(svn.) GRUTYIRTS) (@ aua)  [(Eu aua)| @ auu) (1)
1 | 176.210 14.942 8.942 0.051 0 25.33
2 176.240 14.978 8.978 0.036 25.39
3 | 176.270 15.014 9.014 0.036 0 25.45
4 | 176.280 15.026 9.026 0.012 0 25.47
5 176.290 15.038 9.038 0.012 0 25.49
6 | 176.300 15.050 9.050 0.012 0 2551 7.4
7 | 176.330 15.095 9.095 0.045 0 25.58
8 | 176.350 15.125 9.125 0.030 0 25.64
9 | 176.370 15.155 9.155 0.030 0 25.69
10 | 176.390 15.185 9.185 0.030 0 2574
11 | 176.410 15,215 9.215 0.030 0 25.79
12 | 176.460 15.290 9.290 0.075 0 25.92
13 | 176.540 15.390 9.390 0.100 0 26.08
14 | 177.520 16.680 10.680 1.290 0 28.27
15 | 177.710 16.960 10.960 0.280 0 28.75
16 | 177.800 17.050 11.050 0.090 0 28.90
17 | 177.980 17.280 11.280 0.230 0 29.29
18 | 177.810 17.065 11.065 0.018 0.233 28.92
19 | 177.650 16.875 10.875 0.043 0233 | 28.60
20 | 177.420 16.554 10.554 0 0.233 28.06
21 177,220 16.280 10.280 0 0.173 27.59 16.3
22 | 177.230 16.295 10.295 0.188 0173 | 27.62
23 | 177170 16.211 10.211 0.089 0.173 27.48 2.3
24 | 177.030 16.036 10.036 0 0.173 27.14 7.8
25 | 176.880 15.850 9.850 0 0177 26.86 41.2
26 | 177.480 16.602 10.602 0.752 0 28.14 6.7
27 | 178.500 18.000 12.000 1.398 0 30.51
28 | 178.850 18.435 12.345 0.345 0 31.25 |
29 [ 178.980 18.580 12.580 0.145 0 31.49 —‘
30 | 179.010 18.615 12.615 0.294 0.259 31.55
31 178.960 18.560 12.560 0.204 0.259 31.46




ANNUINARDIATAY bADY RIWIAN 2548

Hult | swfu |Bannuinlugne| Vananhinne|  uaud ATald) % thehs | &uSpiliway
(svn.) GRS TES) (@ ata) | @ aua) | (Ew aun.) (W)

1 | 178.86 18.448 12.448 0.147 0.259 3127 | 288

2 | 17877 18.334 12.334 0.145 0.259 31.07

3 | 178.77 18.334 12.334 0.173 0.173 31.07

4 | 178.84 18.422 12.422 0.261 0.173 31.22

5 | 178.76 18.322 12,322 0.073 0.259 31.05

6 | 17865 18.175 12.175 0.112 0.259 30.81

7 | 17854 18.040 12.040 0.124 0.259 30.58

8 | 178.41 17.865 11.865 0.084 0.259 30.28

9 | 178.26 17.672 11.672 0.066 0.259 29,95

10 | 178.13 17.495 11.495 0.082 0.259 29.66 4.8
11 | 177.98 17.280 11,280 0.044 0.259 29.29 8.4
12 | 178.02 17.330 11.330 0.050 0 29.37 | 33.1
13 | 178.09 17.435 11.435 0.105 0 29.55 9.1
14 | 178.20 17.600 11.600 0.165 0 2083 | 265
15 | 178.36 17.798 11.798 0.198 0 30.17

16 | 178.64 18.160 12.160 0.362 0 3078 | 19.0
17 | 178.68 18220 12220 0.060 0 30.88

18 | 178.89 18.485 12.485 0.265 0 31.33

19 | 179.49 19.235 13.235 0.748 0 32.60

20 | 180.01 20.008 14.008 0.773 0 33.91

21 | 180.32 20380 14.380 0.372 0 34.54

22 | 180.47 20.570 14,570 0.190 0 34.86

23 | 180.55 20.700 14.700 0,130 0 35.08

24 | 180.62 20.828 14.828 0.128 0 35.30

25 | 180.69 20.926 14.926 0.098 0 35.47

26 | 180.73 20,988 14.988 0.062 0 35.57

27 | 180.78 21.068 15.068 0.080 0 35.71

28 | 180.80 21.100 16.100 0.032 0 35.76

29 | 180.81 21.114 15.114 0.014 0 35.79

30 | 180.83 21.142 15.142 0.028 0 35.83

31 | 180.75 21.020 16.020 0.007 0.129 35.63
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suit | sxdu [Banoninlugns| Bunoaildnns|  uadn s % vehs | Auspilway
@nny | Ewena) | @Eweua) |G aus)| @) (33,
1 | 180.80 21.100 15.100 0.209 0129 | 3576
2 | 180.92 21.272 15.272 0.172 0 36.05 18.40
3 | 180.97 21.352 15.362 0.080 0 36.19
4 | 181.11 21.565 15.565 0.213 0 36.55
5 | 181.35 21.925 15.925 0.360 0 37.16 4.90
6 | 181.52 22.220 16.220 0.259 0 37.66
181.68 22,452 16.452 0.232 38.05
8 | 182.02 23.020 17.020 0.568 0 39.02 | 26.30
9 | 18297 24.555 18.555 1.535 0 4162 | 1050
10 | 183.68 25.770 19.770 1.215 0 4368 | 12.80
11 | 184.17 26.683 20.683 0.913 0 45.23 8.50
12 | 184.76 27.820 21.820 1.137 0 47.15 12.90
13 | 185.09 28.480 22,480 0.660 0 48.27 1.90
14 | 185.40 29.100 23.100 0.620 0 49.32
15 | 1856.62 29.600 23,600 0.500 0 50.17 1.80
16 | 185.95 30.400 24,400 0.800 0 51.63 16.80
17 | 186.25 31.125 25.125 0.725 0 52.75
18 186.64 32.080 26.080 0.955 0 54,37 32.80
19 | 187.02 33.150 27.150 1.070 0 56.19 | 47.60
20 | 188.58 37.740 31.740 4.590 0 6397 | 53.40
21 189.76 41.680 35.680 3.940 0 70.64 8.70
22 190.40 43.670 37.670 1.990 0 74,20 18.00
23 | 190.74 44 678 38 .678 1.008 75.73
24 | 191,10 45.800 39.800 1.122 77.63
25 191.39 46.668 40.668 0.868 0 79.10
26 | 191.68 47.550 41,550 0.882 0 80.59 6.40
27 191.89 48,207 42.207 0.657 0 81.71
28 | 192.46 50.110 44,110 1.903 0 8493 | 44.20
29 | 194.10 56.680 50.680 6.570 0 96.07 2.30
30 194.80 59.960 53.960 3.280 0 101.63 22.40 0.960
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Ui sEAL Wneiiluen | YSnaniidas Tnaudh 5EIN0 % sty AuSpillway
@avn.) @ ana) A B1Lu) @uauy) | @wawu) (uy.)

1 194.74 59.768 53.768 0 0 101.30 0.768
2 194.75 59.800 53.800 0.032 0 101.36 0.800
3 194.70 59.640 53.640 0 0 101.08 0.640
4 194.65 59.480 53.480 0 0 100.81 0.480
5 194,65 59.480 53,480 0 0 100.81 34 0.480
6 194.63 59.416 53.416 0 0 100.79 0.416
7 194.70 59.640 53.640 0.224 0 101.08 3.5 0.640
8 194.68 59.576 53.576 0 0 100.98 0576
9 194.63 59.416 53.416 0 0 100.71 0.416
10 194,60 59.320 53.320 0 0 100.54 0320
1 194.60 59.320 53.320 0 0 100.54 0.320
12 194.59 59.288 53.288 0 0 100.49 0.288
13 194.59 59.288 53.288 0 0 100.49 0.288
14 194.60 59.320 53.320 0.032 0 100.54 3.2 0.320
15 194,60 59.320 53.320 0 0 100.54 0.320
16 194.59 59.288 53288 0 0 100.49 0.288
17 194.58 59.256 53.256 0 0 100.43 0.256
18 194.58 59.256 53256 0 0 100.43 0256
19 194.57 59.224 53224 0 0 100.38 0224
20 194.57 59.224 53.224 0 0 100.38 0224
21 194.56 59.192 53.192 0 0 100.33 0.192
22 194,51 59.032 53.032 0.099 0.259 100.05 0.032
23 194.51 59.032 53.032 0.259 0259 100.05 0,032
24 194.39 58.145 52.145 0 0389 98.55

25 194.31 57.705 51.705 0 0389 97.81

6 194.24 57.350 51.350 0.034 0.389 97.20

27 194.10 56.680 50.680 0 0.389 96.07

28 194.05 56.440 50.440 0.062 0.302 95.66

29 194.10 56.680 50.680 0.542 0.302 96.07

30 193.95 55.950 49.950 0 0.302 94.83

31 193.89 55.650 49.650 0.002 0.302 94.32 6.8
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| sy [Bunnadluena| BnoaiWns | Tuad TTUNE % viely | &uSpilway
(3vn.) (K1 &LLM) (@ ana) (@ ana) @1 auu.) (NN

1 | 189.04 39.640 33.640 0.224 0.259 67.19

2 188.99 39.472 33.472 0.091 0.259 66.90

3 | 189.19 40.165 34.165 0.693 - 68.08 | 266
4 | 189.40 40.900 34.900 0.735 - 69.32

5 | 189.40 40.865 34.865 - - 69.26 3.1
6 | 189.43 41.005 35.005 0.399 0.259 69.50 9.4
7 | 189.41 40.935 34.935 0.189 0.259 £69.38

8 | 189.41 40.935 34.935 0.259 0.259 69.38

9 | 189.38 40.830 34.830 0.154 0.259 69.20

10 | 189.36 40.760 34.760 0.189 0.259 69.08 |,
11 | 189.32 40,620 34.620 0.119 0.259 68.85

12 | 189.30 40.550 34.550 0.189 0.259 68.73 | 236
13 | 189.38 40.830 34.830 0.280 - 69.20

14 | 189.37 40.795 34.795 0.224 0.259 £9.14

15 | 189.31 40.585 34.585 0.049 0.259 68.79

16 | 189.25 40.375 34.375 0.049 0.259 68.43

17 | 189.31 40.585 34.585 0.556 0.346 68.79

18 | 189.21 40.235 34.235 . 0.259 68.19 75
19 | 189.10 39.850 33.850 - 0.259 67.54 | 214
20 | 189.26 40.410 34.410 0.560 - 68.49 | 265
21 | 189.47 41.145 35.145 0.735 - 69.74 12.7
22 | 189.67 41.845 35.845 1.262 0.562 70.92

23 | 189.67 41845 35.845 0.518 0.518 70.92

24 | 189.59 41.565 35.565 0.238 0.518 70.45

25 | 189.50 41.250 35.250 0.203 0.518 69.92 | 12.70
26 | 189.40 40.900 34.900 0.168 0.518 69.32

27 | 189.47 41.145 35.145 0.245 . 69.74 | 840
28 | 189.48 41,180 35.180 0.294 0.259 69.80

29 | 189.40 40.900 34.900 0.238 0.518 69.32

30 | 189.29 40.515 34515 0.133 0.518 68.67

31 | 189.18 40.130 34.130 0.133 0.518 68.02 | 5.80
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S| sedu (1B luene Bunanialing|  wadh T2UNE % Vil #uSpillway

@ny | @weua) | @waun) U AUN)|(E ALK (3.)

1 | 189.18 40.130 34.130 0.518 0.518 | 68.02 19.7

2 | 189.15 40.025 34.025 0.413 0518 | 67.84

3 | 189.07 39.745 33.745 0.238 0518 | 67.36

4 | 189.10 39.850 33.850 0.623 0518 | 6754 | 224

5 | 189.25 40,375 34.375 1.043 0.518 | 68.43

6 | 189.26 40.410 34.410 0.553 0518 | 68.49

7 | 189.22 40.270 34.270 0.378 0.518 | 68.25

8 | 189.14 39.990 33.990 0.238 0.518 | 67.78

9 | 189.04 39.640 33.640 0.168 0.518 | 67.19

10 | 189.01 39.535 33.535 0.413 0.518 | 67.01 8.4

11 | 188.92 39.280 33.280 0.263 0518 | 66.58

12 | 188.85 39.087 33.087 0.325 0.518 | 66.25

13 | 188.76 38.840 32.840 0.271 0518 | 65.83

14 | 188.86 39.115 33.115 0.793 0.518 | 66.30 | 484

15 | 189.39 40.865 34.865 2.009 0.259 | 69.26

16 | 189.53 41,355 35.355 1.008 0.518 | 70.09 5.8

17 | 189.64 41.740 35.740 0.903 0.518 | 70.75 12.6

18 | 189.70 41,950 35.950 0.728 0518 | 71.10

19 | 189.86 42.510 36.510 1.078 0.518 | 72.05 | 287

20 | 190.98 45205 39.205 2.695 i 76.62 36

21 | 19173 47.476 41.476 2.789 0518 | 8047 8.2

22 | 192.04 48.458 42.458 1.500 0518 | 82.13 5.2

23 | 192.18 49.011 43.011 1.071 0518 | 83.07

24 | 192.28 49.440 43.440 0.947 0.518 | 83.80 12.4

25 | 192.30 49.500 43.500 0.578 0.518 | 83.90

26 | 192.45 50.075 44.075 1.137 0.562 | 84.87 | 346

27 | 19258 50.490 44,490 0.977 0.562 | 85.58 10.4

28 | 192.74 51.040 45.040 1.122 0.562 | 86.51 8.7

20 | 192.80 51.250 45.250 0.772 0.562 | 86.86

30 | 193.04 52.120 46,120 1.432 0.562 | 88.34 37.4

31 | 194.98 60.536 54,536 8.978 1026 | 10260 | 354 1536
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| swiy [ Bunoniilugne | Bannwnlinge | wadi FrATRld % Tinslu AuSpillway
(snn.) (@1 B3l (@ aua) | (@ aua)|(@w aun.) (M) @ au)

1 194,90 60.280 54.280 0.306 0.562 102.17 15.70 1.280
2 | 19478 59.896 53.896 0.178 0.562 | 101.52| 4.70 0.896
3 | 19469 59.608 53.608 0.274 0.562 | 101.03 0.608
4 194,63 59.416 53.416 1.252 0.562 100.71 0.418
5 | 194.59 59.288 53.288 0.993 0.562 | 100.49 0.238
6 | 19457 59.224 53.224 0.842 0.562 | 100.38 0.224
7 194.57 50.224 53.224 1.015 0.562 100.38 0.224
194.55 59.160 53.160 0.982 0.562 100.27 0.1860

9 | 19455 59.160 53,160 0.950 0.562 | 100.27 0.160
10 194,71 59.672 53.672 1.274 0.562 101.14 53.30 0.672
11 194.64 59.448 53.448 1.425 0.562 100.76 0.448
12 | 194.64 59.448 53,448 1.253 0.562 | 10076 | 8.40 0.448
13 194.59 59.288 53.288 1.155 0.562 100.49 3.70 0.288
14 | 19458 59.256 53.256 1.047 0.562 | 100.43 0.256
15 194.59 59.288 53.288 1.033 0.562 100.49 0.288
16 | 194.70 59.640 53.640 1.285 0.562 | 101.08 | 53.20 0.640
17 194.85 60.120 54.120 2.116 0.562 101.90 58,70 1.120
18 194.80 59.960 53.960 2.505 0.562 101.63 13.40 0.960
19 194.85 60.120 54120 2.160 0.562 101.90 | * 23.10 1.120
20 | 194.83 60.056 54.056 2,678 0562 | 101.79 | 14.30 1.056
21 194,79 59.928 53.928 2.333 0.562 101.57 29.40 0.928
22 | 19522 61.304 55.304 4,579 0.562 | 103.91 | 48.70 2.304
23 | 195.00 60.600 54,600 5.832 0562 | 10271 | 3.20 1.600
24 194.85 60.120 54.120 3 215 0.000 101.90 1.120
25 | 194.78 59.896 53.896 1.858 0.000 | 101.52 0.896
26 194.74 58.768 53.768 1.382 0.000 101.30 3.10 0.768
27 | 194.72 59.704 53.704 1.102 0.000 | 101.19 0.704
28 194.69 59.608 53.608 0.994 0.000 101.03 1.30 0.608
29 | 19468 59.576 53.576 0.886 0.000 | 100.98 | 5.40 0.576
30 194.67 58.544 53.544 0.842 0.000 100,92 5.20 0.544
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Ha | s | Buneiilugns | Bunohldms | sd FraTald % viehy | #uspilway
(3%n.) (GRITESTRTN) (RIL ALY (A1 ALLAL)]| (BN a1 (NN
1 | 194.66 59.512 53.512 0.799 0 100.87 0.512
2 194.65 59.480 53.480 0.756 100.81 0.480
194.65 59,480 53.480 0.734 0 100.81 8.3 0.480 |
4 194.67 59.544 53.544 0.778 0 100.92 19.20 0.544
5 194.80 59.960 53.960 1.274 0 101.63 11.20 0.960
6 191.85 60.120 54.120 2.508 0.562 101.90 15.30 1.120
7 195.20 61.240 55.240 4.752 0.562 103.80 62.30 2.240
8 195.00 60.600 54.600 ¢ 0.562 102.71 8.20 1.600 |
9 194.89 60.248 54.248 3.888 0.562 10212 7.40 1.248 -
10 195,10 60.920 54,920 4.018 0.562 103.25 15.70 1.920
11 195.07 60.824 54.824 5.184 0.562 103.09 17.20 1.824
12 194.90 60.280 54.280 4.234 0.562 102.17 4.80 1.280
13 194.82 60.024 54.024 2.808 0.562 101.74 19.60 1.024
14 194.76 59.832 53.832 2.203 0.562 101.41 0.832
15 194,70 59.640 53.640 1.728 0.562 101.08 0.640 J
16 194.73 59.736 53.736 1.037 t] 101.25 0.736 B
17 194.73 59.736 53.736 1.123 0 101.25 0.736
18 194.70 59.640 53.640 1.037 0 101.08 0.640
19 194.70 59.640 53.640 0.950 ¢ 101.08 0.640
20 194,67 59,544 53.544 0.886 0 100.92 0.544
21 194.66 52.512 53.512 0.799 0 100.87 0.512
22 194.66 59,512 53.512 0.778 0 100.87 0.512
23 194,64 59.448 53.448 0.734 0 100.76 0.448
24 194.63 59.416 53.416 0.669 0 100.71 0.416
25 194.63 538.416 53.416 0.648 0 100.71 0.416
26 194,62 50.384 53.384 0.605 0 100.65 0.384
27 194.62 59.384 53.384 0.562 0 100.65 0.384
28 194.61 59.352 53.352 0.551 0 100.60 0.352
29 194.61 59.352 53.3562 0.540 0 100.60 0.352
30 194.61 59.352 53.352 0.540 0 100.60 0.352
31 194.60 59.320 53.320 0.529 0 100.54 0.320
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